Prova nr :

49 100M - LIVRES/LIBRES/FREESTYLE MASC/MEN

CL ATLETA

01 900119
02 900058
03 002005
04 900140
@05 900117
06 001726
07 012894
08 900144
09 900073
10 900078
11 900096
12 900088
13 002577
14 900060
15 002616
1o 004331
17 002615
18 900093
19 001033
20 000976
21 000339
22 900050
23 005336
24 002353
25 003524
001412
001516
001716
002530
002752
007334
009719
900142
008689
900089
900099

Menu

Prova nr :

EDVALDO V. SILVA
MARTINELLI STEFANO
HUGO GONZALEZ
ADVENA SERGIY
CHRISTIANO SANTOS
IVO CARNEIRO

TIAGO VENANCIO
KOKOSHA MAKSYM
JAVIER B. GARCIA
ANGEL PASTRO VALERO
POUSA SAUL

GAYO IGNACIO

GIL SANTOS
MARZORATI DANIELE
IVAN ABREU

RICARDO REGO

BRUNO SILVA

MORALES BARTOLOME
DIOGO CARVALHO
ANDRE BASTOS
ALEXANDRE AGOSTINHO
HECTOR ALVAREZ
PEDRO DIOGO OLIVEIRA
FILIPE M. MARQUES
MARIO ESPADA

NUNO CAETANO

LUIS MONTEIRO

JOAO COELHO

RICARDO COXO

NUNO LAURENTINO
MIGUEL FIGUEIREDO
PEDRO SILVA
SHYRSHOV VYACHESLAV
JOZO XAVIER CARDOSO
GONZALEZ VICTOR
TRIGO ABRAHAM

50 200M - LIVRES/LIBRES/FREESTYLE FEM/WOMEN

CL ATLETA

01 900124

DENISE OLIVEIRA

CAT
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
G-1
SEN
SEN
JUN
JUN
JUN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
JUN
G-2
SEN
JUN
JUN
G-2
JUN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
JUN
JUN

CAT
SEN

02 900101 DOMINGUEZ MARGARITA JUN

03 900103

GARRIGA MARIONA

JUN

ANO

1978
1977
1982
1984
1980
1984
1987
1983
1976
1986
1985
1985
1981
1980
1984
1984
1983
1985
1988
1983
1986
1985
1988
1986
1979
1983
1983
1982
1982
1975
1984
1977
1979
1984
1985
1985

ANO

CLUBE
SBRASIL
FIN

CDN

UKR
SBRASIL
SCB

CNS

UKR
RCNC
RCNC
RFEN
RFEN
CNA

FIN

CNA

ADF

CNA
RFEN
CGA
FCP/FORD
PORTINA
CTA
CNRM
CNRM
CNS

CFP
FCP/FORD
SCB
SFUAP
SAD
SCP/ASTR
SAD

UKR

CNM
RFEN
RFEN

CLUBE

50

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

50

M

25:
25:
26:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
25:
26:
26:
27
27
27
28:
27
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:

M

99
95
08
63
67
24
11
01
11
29
24
54
48
16
73
59
26
91
55
99
21
67
920
50
87
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

1980 SBRASIL 00:30:90
00:31:23
00:30:58

1987
1987

RFEN
RFEN

FINAL

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

52:
52:
52:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
55:
55:
141
144
146

55
55
55

55:
55:
142

57

57:
57:
148
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

58

100 M

01:03:21 02:10:12
01:04:14 02:10:65
01:03:55 02:10:70

73
89
92
10
13
17
75
86
24
39
75
90
97
33
34

69
95

80
84

03
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Eliminatoria

0BS

-FTL
-FTL
-FTL
-FTL
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
DQ
DQ
DQ

Eliminatoria

FINAL

0BS

LEN/PTS
764
757
756
748
747
745
722
717
702
696
683
677
675
661
661
659
658
657
649
640
592
580
579
560
518

LEN/PTS
723
714
713




04
05
06
Q7
08
29
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

001289
900147
900148
900109
900130
900067
900113
004050
900107
900066
900114
001421
900082
900134
008792
006849
900136
007220
004095
005984
002746
005321
900106
004361
006844
001550
003016
001777
900052
900139
001800
007486
003898
008563
009242
001311
002124
003596
900128

Menu

Prova nr :

CL

MARIANA SILVA
KLOCHKOVA ANNA
LAPUNOVA OLENA
PLANAS TERESA
POLIANA OKIMOTO
SUTTORA MARINA
SEVA ALBA

TERESA FERREIRA
MORENO DIANA
MOROTTI ALESSANDRA
TARRACO JUDITH
MARCIA FREITAS
PATRICIA R. SOLIS
ALBA DE LA ROCHA
DANIELA INACIO
MARIA VILAS BOAS
ISABEL GARCIA
JOANA OLIVEIRA
CATIA RAMALHO
JULTA NEVES

INES AGUAS

MARTA SOARES
MARTINEZ MARINA
SORAIA LABRUJO
CATIA FERNANDES
MARGARIDA BARBOSA
ANDREIA MARTINS
CATIA SILVA
MARIA PEREZ

LAURA FLORENCIA
ELSA MORAIS

RITA BARBOSA
JOANA ALMEIDA
JOANA SIMOES
VANIA NEVES
MANUELA FONSECA
DANIELA NUNES
JOANA MARQUES
LAURA A.S. CRESPO

SEN
SEN
SEN
JUN
SEN
JUN
JUN
SEN
JUN
SEN
JUN
JUN
SEN
JUN
G-1
JUN
JUN
JUN
SEN
JUN
SEN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
SEN
SEN
SEN
JUN
JUN
JUN
G-1
JUN
G-1
G-2
SEN
JUN
SEN
SEN

51 50M - BRU€0S/BRAZA/BRASSES/BREASTSTROKE

ATLETA
01 900120 FELIPE FERREIRA LIMA JUN
02 900075 PEDRO SIMON LORENZO SEN

CAT

1986 FOCA 00:31:01 01:04:
1985 UKR 00:31:36 01:04:
1980 UKR 00:31:05 01:04:
1987 RFEN 00:31:91 01:05:
1983 SBRASIL 00:31:52 01:04:
1987 FIN 00:31:45 01:04:
1987 RFEN 00:31:01 01:04:
1984 FCP/FORD 00:31:77 01:05:
1988 RFEN 00:31:12 01:04:
1985 FIN 00:30:98 01:04:
1988 RFEN 00:31:28 01:04:
1988 VT.SC 00:31:25 01:04:
1986 RCNC 00:32:21 01:05:
1988 FCN 00:30:49 01:03:
1989 CFB/CIMA 00:31:29 01:05:
1988 FCP/FORD 00:31:36 01:05:
1988 FCN 00:31:58 01:05:
1988 GESLOUR ©00:31:54 01:05:
1986 CNMAIA 00:31:65 01:06:
1988 SCB 00:31:28 01:05:
1984 SAD 00:31:26 01:05:
1987 VIANA N. 00:32:21 01:07:
1987 RFEN 00:31:51 01:06:
1987 CAV 00:31:58 01:05:
1988 CNMAIA 00:31:96 01:06:
1986 FCP/FORD 00:31:77 01:06
1983 SCP/ASTR 00:32:22 01:07:
1985 SCB 00:32:36 01:06:
1987 (TA 00:31:78 01:06
1987 FCN 00:31:30 01:05:
1987 VIANA N. 00:32:39 01:07:
1989 LSC 00:32:27 01:07:
1987 ADP 00:32:55 01:07:
1989 VIANA N. 00:32:06 01:07:
1990 VIANA N. 00:32:24 01:08
1985 LSC 00:00:00 00:00:
1987 CNM 00:00:00 00:00:
1985 SAD 00:00:00 00:00:
1981 SBRASIL 00:00:00 00:00:
MASC/MEN
ANO CLUBE FINAL OBS
1985 SBRASIL ©0:29:90
1983 RCNC 00:30:54

09
46
35
28
47
9%
61
36
61
72
30
85
71
93
22
55
58
87
05
18
34
00
20
83
53

149

o1
91

147

96
86
67
7
54

140

00
00
00
00

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
00:
00:
00:
00:

10:
10:
:93
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:

10

12

12

14

15
15

15:
16:
146

16

17:
17:

17
17

18

19:
145
19:
19:
19:
:09
:06
:00
:00
:00
:00

19

22
23
00
00
00
00

74
76

11
32
61
15
36

148
12:
196
13:
13:
104
14:
14:
102
:06

74

25
64

68

72

82

20

66
69

191
:96
18:
18:
:45

30
36

39

56

70
84

-FTL
-FTL
-FTL
-FTL
-FTL
-FTL
-FTL
FF
FF
FF
FF

Eliminatoria
LEN/PTS

787
739

713
712
710
707
703
699
690
687
685
681
678
673
667
661
652
651
647
646
636
630
627
610
610
607
607
602
601
600
588
587
586
584
582
555
544




03
04
05
06
07
08
29
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

900061
004912
0035006
004030
002523
001318
006159
008225
900045
006160
006636
008578
001159
001566
004009
001337
001753
001478
009678
001111
007849
900077
900132

Menu

Prova nr :

CL
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
29
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

TOSO RAFFAELLE
HENRIQUE NEIVA
DANIEL LEITZO
RUI RIBEIRO
DAVID FERRO
VASCO LOPES
EXCELSO LAGES
PEDRO VARELA
SERGIO GARCIA
MARC MOREIRA
BRUNO MONTEIRO
LUIS E€A
GONeALO PEREIRA
PEDRO FREITAS
LUIS MENDES
SERGIO COSTA
JOAO FERNANDES
DIOGO MORGADO
ANDRE DIAS
DANIEL FERNANDES
JOZ0 BACELAR
JAVIER R. UBES
XAVIER TRUJILLO

52 100M - BRU€0S/BRAZA/BRASSES/BREASTSTROKE FEM/WOMEN Eliminatoria

ATLETA

900069
900065
900070
900072
010529
900127
001312
006691
006634
003899
002748
900057
000410
003425
007181
003427
009254
007489

FORNILLO MARTINA
VENICE CARLA
LEGNANI CLAUDIA
MASCETTI CHIARA
ANA RITA SANTOS
JULTANA M. MARIN
BARBARA FERREIRA
NADIA CORREIA
ANDREIA DIAS
JOANA ATAIDE
MARTA CAETANO
SARA CEBALLOS
ANA BOAVISTA
RITA CATARINO
ANA LOUREIRO

ANA CABRAL

MARTA RIBEIRO
LUISA COELHO

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
JUN
JUN
SEN
JUN
G-2
SEN
SEN
G-1
JUN
JUN
G-1
G-1
JUN
JUN
G-2
SEN
JUN

CAT
SEN
JUN
SEN
G-2
JUN
SEN
SEN
SEN
JUN
JUN
SEN
JUN
JUN
SEN
SEN
SEN
JUN
JUN

1983
1984
1982
1982
1984
1984
1985
1986
1979
1985
1988
1984
1979
1987
1986
1985
1987
1987
1985
1985
1988
1984
1985

ANO

1985
1988
1985
1980
1988
1983
1985
1985
1987
1987
1982
1987
1988
1983
1985
1984
1988
1988

FIN
CFV
CNS
ADF
IND-NL
CFV
CFV
CNS
CTA
CFV
LSC
CAV
CGA
FCP/FORD
ADF
LSC
SCB
CFP
CPN
CDCA
VIANA N.
RCNC
FCN

CLUBE
FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN
CFB/CIMA
SBRASIL
CNMATA
SFUAP
CFV
CNMATA
SAD

CNS
CNLA
SAD

SCB

SAD

SCB
CNMAIA

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00
00

50

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34
34:
34:
34
34:
:00:
:00:
:00:

M

35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:

75
83
29
30
89
66
69
78
08
19
20
26
51
66
04
19
28
31
54

87 -FTL

00

00 DQ
00 DQ

82
92
32
59
81
97
89
98
03
70
64
12
26
59
96
11
51
08

FF

FINAL

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

16:
16:
16:
17:
18:
18:
145
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
20:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:

18

34
82
95
85
11
32

50
62
87
92
31
99
25
32
85
15
18

0BS

724
718
687
686
649
604
602
598
581
576
575
572
559
552
534
527
522
521
511
496

LEN/PTS
677
664
661
638
632
627
623
622
619
614
612
603
567
561
560
549
543
542




19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

008248
011670
007800
000983
900053
007284
000786
008164
010090
011981
009108

Menu

Prova nr :

CL
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
29
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

VANIA MACIEIRA
TANIA LEIRIA
MARTANA RODRIGUES
SARA ALBERGARIA
BELEN MIRANDA
MARIANA SEQUEIRA
ANA ALEXANDRE
JOANA ALMEIDA
JOANA BATEL
MARIANA RIBAU
JOANA MARTINS

JUN
SEN
SEN
SEN
JUN
G-1
SEN
JUN
JUN
G-2
JUN

1988
1986
1986
1986
1988
1989
1984
1987
1988
1990
1988

VT.SC
SFUAP
LSC

AE]

CTA
SSCMP
FCP/FORD
AE]

CGA
CAPGE
FCP/FORD

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00

00:

00
00
00

53 100M - COSTAS/ESPALDA/DOS/BACKSTROKE

ATLETA

900116
002752
900076
002515
900131
900054
003418
008835
900046
900118
900055
004100
007031
003892
001740
006943
900047
007844
004906
002733
004859
001564
010080
001521
002788
004117
900059
900094

CAIO S.L. MORETZSOHN

NUNO LAURENTINO
EDUARDO P. JAQUETI
BRUNO FREITAS
DAVID SERRA

GARCIA RAPADO DIEGO
RUI CORTES

ANDRE COSTA

ALVARO GARCIA
DANIEL NOVAK
FERNANDEZ C. DIEGO
TIAGO CASTRO

ANDRE FILGUEIRAS
BRUNO GRA€A
FRANCISCO PAISANA
DIEGO LOMBA

DAVID MOREIRA
TIAGO CARMO

JOAO MOURA

DUARTE FERREIRA
PEDRO FREITAS

JOAO CARVALHO
MARIO RODRIGUES
EDUARDO COSTA
FILIPE ALVES

PEDRO GOMES
ANDREOLI MATTIAS
PALACIOS ALEJANDRO

CAT
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
JUN
JUN
SEN
G-1
SEN
JUN
JUN
JUN
G-2
SEN
JUN
JUN
SEN
JUN
SEN
JUN
G-1
G-1
G-2
SEN
JUN
JUN
SEN
JUN

ANO

1983
1975
1984
1982
1985
1985
1981
1987
1984
1986
1985
1985
1988
1982
1985
1986
1984
1985
1984
1986
1987
1987
1988
1984
1986
1986
1983
1985

CLUBE
SBRASTL
SAD
RCNC
SFUAP
FCN
CNSO
CNA

SCB

CTA
SBRASTL
CNSO
CNMAIA
VIANA N.
FCP/FORD
SCB
VIANA N.
CTA
VIANA N.
CFV

SAD
VT.SC
FCP/FORD
CFV
IND-NP
IND-NL
CFP

FIN
RFEN

50

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00
00
00
00

39:
39:
39:
39:
36:
38:
:40:
39:
:40:
:40:
:00:

18
41
23
24
89
75
15
54
06
83
00

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
00:

MASC/MEN
FINAL

M

29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
30:
31:
31:
30:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:

85
10
49
00
54
91
53
66
63
55
29
21
25
87
26
75
9%
920
41
42
49
90
82
00
00
00
00
00

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
26:
26:
26:
28:
00:

00:
01:
01:
02:
02:
02:
02:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
04:
04:
04
05:
05:
05:
147
06:
06:
Q7:
08:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

06

97
30
34
55
90
50
10
21
67
Q7
00

57
79
89
08
29
69
78
o1
18
51
68
90
01
18
95
32
55
71

53
69
93
24
00
00
00
00
00

-FTL
-FTL
-FTL
-FTL

Eliminatoria

0BS

-FTL
-FTL
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF

527
521
520
516
510
499
472
470
462
441

LEN/PTS
703
662
659
653
646
634
631
625
620
610
605
599
596
591
570
561
555
551
532
531
527
498
492




Menu

Prova nr :

54 50M - COSTAS/ESPALDA/DOS/BACKSTROKE FEM/WOMEN

CL ATLETA

01 900146
02 900128
03 900125
04 002749
05 900123
06 003325
07 001420
08 007852
09 007241
10 009737
11 008271
12 900051
13 001545
14 002676
15 006442
16 006474
17 004902
18 006844
19 001372
20 007414
21 011977

002129

900066

900083

001792

Menu

Prova nr :

AMSHENNIKOVA IRYNA
LAURA A.S. CRESPO
FABIOLA P. MOLINA
ANA MAGALHAES
AMARA DA SILVA
RITA FREITAS
MARISA FREITAS
JOANA OLIVEIRA
LUCTANA MARQUES
MARCIA PALHA

CATIA CORDEIRO
VERONICA ALVAREZ
PAULA SILVA

ANA LEAL

ANA CERQUEIRA
MARIA ROSA

ANA CORDEIRO

CATIA FERNANDES
ANA MATIA

ISABEL PEREIRA
SARA AZEVEDO

INES VALE

MOROTTI ALESSANDRA
ELVIRA GILL PUERTA
LEONOR FARIA

CAT
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
JUN
SEN
JUN
SEN
JUN
G-1
SEN
SEN
SEN
JUN
JUN
SEN
JUN
SEN
JUN
G-3
JUN
SEN
JUN
JUN

ANO CLUBE
1986 UKR

1981 SBRASIL
1975 SBRASIL
1982 SAD

1984 SBRASIL
1987 SFUAP
1986 VT.SC
1988 VIANA N.
1986 CGA

1988 SCB

1989 LSC

1984 CTA

1986 FCP/FORD
1984 SCP/ASTR
1988 LSC

1987 SAD

1984 CFV

1988 CNMAIA
1986 GDNVNF
1987 FCP/FORD
1991 AEJ

1988 CNM

1985 FIN

1988 RCNC
1987 IND-VC

55 200M - MARIPOSA/PAPILLON/BUTERFLY

CL ATLETA

01 900074
02 900144
03 006170
04 900063

DANIEL E. ROMERO
KOKOSHA MAKSYM
LUIS NEVES
MANVULLER FILIPPO

CAT
SEN
SEN
JUN
SEN

ANO CLUBE
1978 RCNC
1983 UKR
1985 CFV
1983 FIN

FINAL

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00
00
00

30:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34
34:
34:
34
35:
35:
36:
36:
38:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:

20
28
31
34
68
79
16
56
80
83
91
94
37
52
91
94
37
44
14
71
27
00
00
00
00

MASC/MEN

50

M

00:28:79
00:28:70
00:29:51
00:28:97

0BS
831
801
799
725
702
695
672
649
635
633
629
627
604
596
576
575
554
551
519
496
437

Eliminatoria
LEN/PTS

Eliminatoria

100 M FINAL

01:01:07 02:06:42
01:01:25 02:07:94
01:02:05 02:08:84
01:01:78 02:09:07

0BS

LEN/PTS
757
730
715
711




1982
1984
1985
1986
1983
1986
1985
1985
1987
1987
1988
1986
1985
1982
1987
1988
1987
1984
1984
1987
1985
1985
1986
1988
1986
1983
1984
1982
1983
1982
1986
1984
1983
1986

UKR 00:
UKR 00:
FIN 00:
RFEN 00:
SAD 00:
CFV 00:
RFEN 00:
SCP/ASTR 00:
LSC 00:
VIANA N. 00:
CNRM 00:
SFUAP 00:
CNMAIA 00:
FCP/FORD 00:
LSC 00:
VIANA N. 00:
CNMAIA 00:
CTA 00:
CTAP 00:
FCP/FORD 00:
FCP/FORD 00:
CNM 00:
CNMAIA 00:
VIANA N. 00:
FCP/FORD 00:
VT.SC 00:
CTA 00:
CDN 00
FCP/FORD 00
SCB 00
SCB 00
GESLOUR 00
SBRASIL 00
RFEN 00

30:
30:
29:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
29:
29:
30:
29:
30:
31:
31:
30:
31:
32:
30:
32:
31:
32:
32:
31:
32:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:

46
03
@3
75
91
88
80
94
80
32
46
58
84
58
32
62
25
81
18
16
80
04
13
11
08
83
82
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

56 100M - MARIPOSA/PAPILLON/BUTTERFLY FEM/WOMEN
FINAL

@5 900145 FESENKO SEGIY SEN
06 900140 ADVENA SERGIY SEN
07 900062 SALOMONI MATTEO JUN
08 900092 MONTESDEOCA ARMICHA JUN
09 002708 TIAGO BARROSO SEN
10 006143 FABIO PEREIRA JUN
11 900098 SERRA VICTOR M. JUN
12 002953 LUIS AMADOR JUN
13 008176 JOSE FONSECA G-1
14 001822 PEDRO PASSOS G-1
15 005336 PEDRO DIOGO OLIVEIRA G-2
16 002528 RAUL SIMOES JUN
17 001338 DANIEL BRANCO JUN
18 003891 ANTONIO BARBOSA SEN
19 003965 FILIPE LOPES G-1
20 007183 JOSE MIGUEL SILVA G-2
21 003946 JOSE COELHO G-1
22 900049 JOSE M. BERMUDEZ SEN
23 002812 RICARDO BERNARDINO  SEN
24 001568 DANIEL SANTOS G-1
25 003993 HUGO PINTO JUN
26 004297 J0Z0 AIRES GOMES JUN
27 003978 TIAGO MENDES JUN
28 008568 ANDRE FERNANDES G-2
29 005729 MARCO FERREIRA JUN
30 004120 TIAGO CARVALHO SEN
31 900048 CHRISTIAN SANCHEZ SEN
000193 PAULO FRANCO SEN
001516 LUIS MONTEIRO SEN
001716 JOAO COELHO SEN
001749 VASCO CARVALHO JUN
002873 DUARTE MOURAO SEN
900116 CAIO S.L. MORETZSOHN SEN
900150 BARRO MARIO JUN
Menu
Prova nr :
CL ATLETA CAT
01 001538 SARA OLIVEIRA SEN
02 002566 FILIPA SILVA SEN
03 001790 SARA CARNEIRO JUN
04 003004 ANA MARTA RESENDES  SEN
@5 900105 LOPEZ NOELIA JUN
06 900125 FABIOLA P. MOLINA SEN

Q7

900126

FLAVIA NETO DE JESUS SEN

ANO

1985
1985
1988
1980
1988
1975
1982

CLUBE 50

FCP/FORD 00:
CNA 00:
SCB 00:
SCP/ASTR 00:
RFEN 00:
SBRASIL 00:
SBRASIL 00:

M

30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:

30
30
29
56
47
78
63

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

04
147
01:
01:
02:
146
02:
03:
04:
04
01:
03:
03:
03:
04:
06:
142
06:
Q7:
08:
06:
08:
06:
09:
09:
Q7:
09:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

03

03

06

04
05:
145
148
06:
Q7:
Q7:

06
06

23

87
74
39

85
75
72
02
67
54
75
72
03
96

11
36
32
36
27
54
52
05
87
99
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

03
85

50
13
15

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

0BS

09:
09:
197

09

10:
:90
146
12:
12:
13:
:45
16:
16:
17:

11
12

15

17
17

22

28
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

16
74

32

79
88
68

59
83
18

149
:97
18:
19:
20:
:03
22:
23:
24
25:
26:
27:
27:

79
12
37

36
64
70
12
58
10
66

142
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00

-FTL
-FTL
-FTL
-FTL
-FTL
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF

DQ

Eliminatoria

LEN/PTS
741
681
663
662
661
643
642

710
700
697
691
667
658
653
652
640
616
600
597
593
589
582
572
568
553
534
530
516
505
500
486
481
475
468




08 900071 BERNI MICHELA
09 006532 RENATA AMARAL
10 009220 JOANA VIANA
11 900064 BONZANINI BARBARA
12 900112 RUIZ JENNIFER
13 000911 JOANA REIS
14 003016 ANDREIA MARTINS
15 001827 ANDREIA PARENTE
16 001546 CAROLINA SILVA
17 900138 NEUS CAULA
18 003607 ISABEL CATARINO
19 001810 MARIANA COSTA
20 005220 SARA RODRIGUES
21 001787 CAROLINA LOPES
22 003898 JOANA ALMEIDA
002120 ANA GON€ALVES
002122 SONIA GONeALVES

Menu

Prova nr :

CL ATLETA
LEN/PTS

01 900121 MATHEUS RIBEIRO
02 006145 ADRIANO NIZ

03 900145 FESENKO SEGIY
04 000310 MIGUEL PIRES

05 900090 MANCHA VICTOR
06 004025 EGAS BASTOS

07 001726 IVO CARNEIRO

08 001368 JOAO ARAUIO

09 001805 JOSE PARENTE

10 900086 DIAZ JUAN PABLO
11 002646 EDGAR SILVA

12 002614 DANIEL VIEGAS
13 003933 SERGIO BARBOSA
14 001033 DIOGO CARVALHO
15 001424 DANIEL LOPES

16 004029 CARLOS CARDOSO
17 001809 MARCO GOMES

18 003965 FILIPE LOPES

19 001741 JOAO SOUSA

20 002733 DUARTE FERREIRA
21 007844 TIAGO CARMO

22 009057 DIOGO CARNEIRO
23 003978 TIAGO MENDES

SEN
JUN
JUN
SEN
JUN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
JUN
SEN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
SEN
SEN

CAT

SEN
JUN
SEN
SEN
JUN
SEN
SEN
JUN
G-1
JUN
JUN
SEN
JUN
G-2
G-1
SEN
G-1
G-1
JUN
JUN
JUN
G-2
JUN

1986
1987
1988
1985
1988
1981
1983
1986
1986
1987
1986
1987
1987
1987
1987
1985
1986

ANO

1984
1986
1982
1984
1985
1983
1984
1985
1987
1985
1986
1983
1986
1988
1987
1980
1987
1987
1985
1986
1985
1988
1986

FIN 00:
SFUAP 00:
SLB 00:
FIN 00:
RFEN 00:
SAD 00:
SCP/ASTR 00:
VIANA N. 00:
CNMAIA 00:
FCN 00:
LSC 00:
VIANA N. 00:
CGA 00:
IND-VC 00:
ADP 00:
CNM 00
CNM 00

CLUBE 50
SBRASIL 00:
CFV 00:
UKR 00:
LDC/HABI 00:
RFEN 00:
SAD 00:
SCB 00:
GDNVNF 00:
VIANA N. 00:
RFEN 00:
SLB 00:
CNA 00:
CNMAIA 00:
CGA 00:
VT.SC 00:
SCB 00:
VIANA N. 00:
LSC 00:
SCB 00:
SAD 00:
VIANA N. 00:
GDNVNF 00:
CNMAIA 00:

32:
31:
31:
31:
30:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
:00:
:00:

57 400M - LIVRES/LIBRES/FREESTYLE MASC/MEN

M

28:
28:
29:
28:
29:
28:
26:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
29:
30:
30:
30:
31:

19
64
60
46
99
43
62
74
58
98
55
28
89
94
29
00
00

94
68
12
66
22
58
15
33
67
920
66
59
920
53
63
43
46
65
74
78
31
12
62

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
00:
00:

Q7:
Q7:
148
Q7:
Q7:
08:
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
12:
12:
13:
00:
00:

Q7

100 M

00:
01:
01:
00:
01:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

59:
00:
146
145
00:
59:
54:
59:
59:
00:
00:
01:
02:
01:
144
02:
02:
03:
02:
04
03:
03:
05:

00
59

02

32
35

52
61
94
24
68
o1
21
70
89
63
89
27
00
00

67
00

55
78
08
58
97
19
05
31
00
30

19
95
98
31
15
07
09
55

-FTL
-FTL
-FTL

FF

200 M

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
01:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

02:
03:
04:
02:
04:
03:
:95
147
199
04:
05:
:05

52
03
03

06

Q7:
Q7:
09:
09:
10:
145
09:
11:

12

10

53
72
21
78
18
14

85
36

39
25
33
80
67

58
23

141
11:
14:

67
52

Eliminatoria

637
636
633
632
629
593
586
575
567
562
550
546
507
502
494

FINAL

04
04
04
04

:06:
:07:
:07:
:07:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:

10:
10:
10:
10:
12:
14:
18:
18:
18:
20:
22
22:
24:
26:
27:
28:
29:
30:
31:

0BS

9%
05
20
36
19
43
56
57
04
34
16
61
77
40

142

91
37
12
21
36
33
26 -FTL
13 -FTL

744
743
742
741
716
714
713
713
700
681
651
648
647
635
620
617
607
595
588
580
574
568
562




24
25
26

001450
007032
003928
001330
001516
001564
001830
002971
005700
010062
900056
900115

Menu

Prova nr :

CL
01
02
03
04
05
06
Q7
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

HUGO REIS
DUARTE SILVA
TIAGO CAETANO
FERNANDO COSTA
LUIS MONTEIRO
JOAO CARVALHO
CHEMA FERNANDES
Jos CRuz

DIOGO PINTO
HUGO SECO

JUN
G-2
JUN
JUN
SEN
G-1
JUN
SEN
G-1
G-2

LORENZO ROMAN ADRIAN JUN
ARMANDO S. NEGREIROS JUN

1986 FOCA

1988 VIANA N.

1985 CFP
1985 LSC

00:
00:
00:

00

1983 FCP/FORD 00
1987 FCP/FORD 00

1985 VIANA N.

00

1982 SCP/ASTR 00

1987 SAD
1988 ADF
1986 CNSO
1985 SBRASIL

00
00
00
00

58 200M - ESTILOS/COMBINADO/4 NAGES/IND

ATLETA

900146
900129
900110
001404
900102
900068
900081
001291
900079
001312
900136
010529
003899
001550
900135
001379
005983
002120
002124
003596
900100
900108
900071

AMSHENNIKOVA IRYNA
LILTAN CERRONI
QUINTILLA LATIA
SOFIA AFONSO

FELIZ NOEMI

NEUTRO VALENTINA
GUIOMAR Q. LEDESMA
JOANA SAMPAIO
CAROLINA B. VIZUETE
BARBARA FERREIRA
ISABEL GARCIA

ANA RITA SANTOS
JOANA ATAIDE
MARGARIDA BARBOSA
NELIDA BARRAGAN
MATILDE SILVA

ANA MENDES

ANA GON€ALVES
DANIELA NUNES
JOANA MARQUES
CONCA AINA

PEREZ SARA

BERNI MICHELA

CAT
SEN
SEN
JUN
SEN
JUN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
JUN
JUN
JUN
SEN
JUN
JUN
G-1
SEN
JUN
SEN
JUN
JUN
SEN

ANO CLUBE
1986 UKR
1984 SBRASIL
1988 RFEN
1984 IND-NL
1988 RFEN
1985 FIN
1986 RCNC
1986 FOCA
1978 RCNC
1985 CNMAIA
1988 FCN

1988 CFB/CIMA

1987 CNMAIA

1986 FCP/FORD

1988 FCN
1987 GDNVNF
1989 SCB
1985 CNM
1987 CNM
1985 SAD
1987 RFEN
1988 RFEN
1986 FIN

50

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00
00
00
00
00

30:
31:
31:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:

66
42
51
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

01:
01:
01:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

04
148
04:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

05

42

94
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

02:
02:
02:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

13:
:06
13:
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00

15

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

67

67

04:
04:
04:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

.MEDLEY FEM/WO Eliminatoria
FINAL

M

30:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
33:
31:
32:
33:
33:
34:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:

%
74
05
87
16
30
44
95
49
31
42
46
79
17
37
92
65
00
00
00
00
00
00

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

24

27
27

46

142
148
28:
28:
29:
30:
31:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
35:
37:
40:
41:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

10
30
31
56
67
03
30
73
51
71
83
77
31
19
00
00
00
00
00
00

0BS

-FT
-FT
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF

DQ

L
L

31:
34:
38:

73
02
07
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

-FTL 559
-FTL 545
-FTL 521
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF

LEN/PTS

757
712
711
702
700
685
669
654
649
646
640
631
628
603
581
554
545




Menu

Prova nr :

CL
01
02
03
04
05
06
Q7
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15

59 200M - BRU€0S/BRAZA/BRASSES/BREASTSTROKE MAS/MEN

ATLETA

900075
900143
004912
900141
900045
004331
900061
006636
001337
006160
002518
007849
002353
001753
007043
001478
002096
003928
004030
006943
900120
006613
900077
900132

Menu

Prova nr :

CL
01
02
03
04
05
06
Q7
08
09
10
11

PEDRO SIMON LORENZO
SERGEYEV SEGIY
HENRIQUE NEIVA
NAZARENKO DMYTRO
SERGIO GARCIA

RICARDO REGO

TOSO RAFFAELLE
BRUNO MONTEIRO

SERGIO COSTA
MARC MOREIRA
HELDER PAIS

JOZ0 BACELAR

FILIPE M. MARQUES
JOAO FERNANDES
ANDRE FONSECA
DIOGO MORGADO

HELDER LOPES

TIAGO CAETANO

RUI RIBEIRO
DIEGO LOMBA

FELIPE FERREIRA LIMA

JOAO PEREIRA

JAVIER R. UBES
XAVIER TRUJILLO

CAT
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
G-2
JUN
JUN
SEN
G-2
JUN
G-1
JUN
G-1
SEN
JUN
SEN
JUN
JUN
G-1
SEN
JUN

ANO CLUBE
1983 RCNC
1970 UKR
1984 CFV
1980 UKR
1979 CTA
1984 ADF
1983 FIN
1988 LSC
1985 LSC
1985 CFV
1983 SFUAP

1988 VIANA N.

1986 CNRM
1987 SCB
1986 FOCA
1987 CFP
1982 SAD
1985 CFP
1982 ADF

1986 VIANA N.

1985 SBRASIL
1987 CFV
1984 RCNC
1985 FCN

50 M

00:33:
00:33:
00:32:
00:34:
00:34:
00:35:
00:34:
00:36:
00:35:
00:35:
00:35:
00:36:
00:35:
00:35:
00:36:
00:00:
00:00:
00:00:
00:00:
00:00:
00:00:
00:00:
00:00:
00:00:

60 50M - LIVRES/LIBRES/FREESTYLE FEM/WOMEN

ATLETA

005345
900148
900126
900123
900066
007722
006532
002746
900080
006849
900052

PATRICIA CONCEI€AO
LAPUNOVA OLENA
FLAVIA NETO DE JESUS
AMARA DA SILVA
MOROTTI ALESSANDRA
HARRIET SMITH

RENATA AMARAL

INES AGUAS

EUNATE A. GARRO
MARIA VILAS BOAS

MARIA PEREZ

CAT
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
G-1
JUN
SEN
SEN
JUN
JUN

ANO CLUBE FINAL
1985 CFB/CIMA 00:27:
1980 UKR 00:27:
1982 SBRASIL 00:27:
1984 SBRASIL 00:27:
1985 FIN 00:28:
1989 CFB/CIMA 00:28:
1987 SFUAP 00:28:
1984 SAD 00:28:
1985 RCNC 00:29:
1988 FCP/FORD 00:29:
1987 CTA 00:29:

16
920
56
93
98
61
54
35
22
23
64
38
30
39
46
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

30
31
65
68
26
46
83
929
21
29
32

100 M

01:09:
01:11:
01:09:
01:13:
142
01:15:
140

01:13

01:13

01:16:
01:15:
01:15:
01:16:
01:17:
140

01:15

01:15:
143
00:00:
00:00:
00:00:
00:00:
00:00:
00:00:
00:00:
00:00:
00:00:

01:17

0BS

7
90
51
91

19

26
28
27
28
13

69

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Eliminatoria

FINAL
02:24:
02:26
02:30:
02:31:
02:31:
02:34:
02:34:
02:36
02:36:
02:36
02:38:
02:40
02:42:
02:44:
02:44:
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

24

106

27
17
36
12
67

106

26

198

64

194

55
37
88

:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00

0BS

-FTL
-FTL
-FTL
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
DQ
DQ
DQ

Eliminatoria
LEN/PTS

724
723
697
694
652
639
614
604
591
586
584

LEN/PTS
735
708
650
638
636
602
596
580
578
570
552
529
513
497
492




12 007524 CATARINA MENANO G-1 1989 CGA

13 004095 CATIA RAMALHO SEN 1986 CNMAIA

13 900083 ELVIRA GILL PUERTA  JUN 1988 RCNC

15 900139 LAURA FLORENCIA JUN 1987 FCN

16 900053 BELEN MIRANDA JUN 1988 CTA

17 001545 PAULA SILVA SEN 1986 FCP/FORD

18 002749 ANA MAGALHAES SEN 1982 SAD

19 008162 DANIELA AZEVEDO JUN 1988 FCP/FORD

20 006844 CATIA FERNANDES JUN 1988 CNMAIA

21 900051 VERONICA ALVAREZ SEN 1984 (TA

22 005321 MARTA SOARES JUN 1987 VIANA N.

23 001546 CAROLINA SILVA SEN 1986 CNMAIA
007486 RITA BARBOSA G-1 1989 LSC
011364 MARIANA COSTA JUN 1987 LSC

Menu

Prova nr : 61 50M - MARIPOSA/PAPILLON/BUTTERFLY

CL ATLETA CAT  ANO CLUBE

01 900122 RAPHAEL THUIN SEN 1975 SBRASIL

02 009719 PEDRO SILVA SEN 1977 SAD

03 900062 SALOMONI MATTEO JUN 1985 FIN

04 900140 ADVENA SERGIY SEN 1984 UKR

05 012894 TIAGO VENANCIO G-1 1987 CNS

06 002523 DAVID FERRO SEN 1984 IND-NL

07 002616 IVAN ABREU SEN 1984 CNA

08 002515 BRUNO FREITAS SEN 1982 SFUAP

09 002615 BRUNO SILVA SEN 1983 CNA

10 900117 CHRISTIANO SANTOS SEN 1980 SBRASIL

11 900073 JAVIER B. GARCIA SEN 1976 RCNC

12 006143 FABIO PEREIRA JUN 1986 CFV

13 900133 JOSUA SAMOS JUN 1986 FCN

14 002953 LUIS AMADOR JUN 1985 SCP/ASTR

15 900058 MARTINELLI STEFANO SEN 1977 FIN

16 003418 RUI CORTES SEN 1981 CNA

17 001568 DANIEL SANTOS G-1 1987 FCP/FORD

18 001159 GONeALO PEREIRA SEN 1979 CGA

19 900095 PEREZ SAMUEL JUN 1985 RFEN

20 003892 BRUNO GRA€A SEN 1982 FCP/FORD

21 005336 PEDRO DIOGO OLIVEIRA G-2 1988 CNRM

22 001012 RUI SANTOS SEN 1983 CNRM

23 002528 RAUL SIMOES JUN 1986 SFUAP

24 003891 ANTONIO BARBOSA SEN 1982 FCP/FORD

25 001338 DANIEL BRANCO JUN 1985 CNMAIA

26 003993 HUGO PINTO JUN 1985 FCP/FORD

27 900060 MARZORATI DANIELE SEN 1980 FIN
002530 RICARDO COXO0 SEN 1982 SFUAP
002602 SIMAO MORGADO SEN 1979 CNA

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00

29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
:00:
:00:

35
38
38
44
52
55
56
62
20
93
97
00
00 FF
00 FF

MASC/MEN
FINAL

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00

25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
:00:
:00:

0BS

34

69

93

01

12

17

25

38

40

43

68

83

88

97

12

40

65

67

70

7

79

11

21

32

35

41

17 -FTL
00 FF
00 FF

582
581
581
577
572
571
570
567
551
549
547
545

Eliminatoria
LEN/PTS
857
823
800
793
783
778
771
760
758
755
734
722
718
711
699
678
660
658
656
651
650
628
621
ol4
612
608
562




002752
007334
900059
006170
900049

Menu

Prova nr :

CL
01
02
03
04
05
06
Q7
08
29
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

NUNO LAURENTINO
MIGUEL FIGUEIREDO
ANDREOLI MATTIAS
LUIS NEVES

JOSE M. BERMUDEZ

SEN
SEN
SEN
JUN
SEN

1975 SAD 00
1984 SCP/ASTR 00
1983 FIN 00
1985 CFV 00
1984 CTA 00

62 200M - COSTAS/ESPALDA/DOS/BACKSTROKE

ATLETA

900146
900100
900111
001420
002875
007220
900128
900137
007241
006828
002676
001827
900051
006940
003325
009737
006442
001421
005983
008271
008286
012200
001325
006474
009992
006149
001792
000911
001372
900125
900129

AMSHENNIKOVA IRYNA
CONCA AINA

ROLDAN LAURA
MARISA FREITAS
MARTA FERREIRA
JOANA OLIVEIRA
LAURA A.S. CRESPO
ANNA MELLADO
LUCIANA MARQUES
SARA AMARAL

ANA LEAL

ANDREIA PARENTE
VERONICA ALVAREZ
ANA PARENTE

RITA FREITAS
MARCIA PALHA

ANA CERQUEIRA
MARCIA FREITAS
ANA MENDES

CATIA CORDEIRO
ANA STLVA
CAROLINA LUCAS
ANA OLIVEIRA
MARIA ROSA
ANDREIA GUIMARAES
JOANA DINIS
LEONOR FARIA
JOANA REIS

ANA MATIA

FABIOLA P. MOLINA
LILTAN CERRONI

CAT ANO CLUBE 50
SEN 1986 UKR 00:
JUN 1987 RFEN 00:
JUN 1987 RFEN 00:
SEN 1986 VT.SC 00
SEN 1986 SCP/ASTR 00
JUN 1988 GESLOUR @0
SEN 1981 SBRASIL 00
JUN 1987 FCN 00
SEN 1986 CGA 00
JUN 1988 CFB/CIMA 00
SEN 1984 SCP/ASTR 00
SEN 1986 VIANA N. 00
SEN 1984 CTA 00
JUN 1988 VIANA N. 00
JUN 1987 SFUAP 00
JUN 1988 SCB 00
JUN 1988 LSC 00
JUN 1988 VT.SC 00
G-1 1989 SCB 00
G-1 1989 LSC 00
G-1 1989 GDNVNF 00
G-1 1989 CNMAIA 00
SEN 1981 CNMAIA 00
JUN 1987 SAD 00
G-2 1990 VIANA N. 00
JUN 1987 CFV 00
JUN 1987 IND-VC @0
SEN 1981 SAD 00
SEN 1986 GDNVNF 00
SEN 1975 SBRASIL 00
00078 1984 SBRASIL 00

:00:00 FF
:00:00 FF
:00:00 FF
:00:00 DQ
:00:00 DQ

FEM/WOMEN

M

:36:
:36:
:36:
:35:
:37:
:36:
:37:
:38:
:37:
:38:
:38:
:38:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:

34:
34
35:
:35:
:35:
:34:
:34:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:36:
:36:
:36:
:37:
:35:

52
7
15
27
53
81
76
95
92
25
25
98
75
24
85
18
71
71
97
76
67
67
39
67
25
15
15
00
00
00
00

100 M

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
00:
00:
00:
00:

10:
11:
11:
12:
13:
12:
144
14:
13:
13:
14:
16:
15:
16:
15:
15:
16:
16:
143

12

15

18:
16:
17:
18:
17:

19

19

85
05
73
74
13
12

19
22
28
92
03
84
03
13
16
50
96

03
50
81
93
96

145
18:
145
00:
00:
00:
00:

78

00
00
00
00

Eliminatoria
FINAL

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
141
142
00:
00:
00:
00:

02
02

24

28
31

31

33

37

38

39
39

00
00
00
00

146
25:
26:
27:
28:
28:
:90
:05
31:
:99
33:
33:
192
34:
35:
36:
37:
37:
:95
38:
38:
:99
39:
197
:98

58
29
85
54
83

71

55
66

76
12
59
12
60

12
68

68

27
30

:00
:00
:00
:00

0BS

-FTL
-FTL
FF
FF
FF
FF

LEN/PTS
673
658
648
628
619
616
615
589
581
578
561
560
557
548
544
529
523
519
515
514
508
505
499
496
496
484
475




Menu

Prova nr : 63 4X100M - ESTILOS/COMBINADO/4 NAGES/MEDLEY RELAY MA Eliminatoria
CL CLUBE 50 M FINAL 0BS LEN/PTS
ATLETA CAT ANO
01 000056 UKRAINE MASC UKR 00:28:21 01:49:86
900143 SERGEYEV SEGIY SEN 1970
900141 NAZARENKO DMYTRO SEN 1980
900144 KOKOSHA MAKSYM SEN 1983
900140 ADVENA SERGIY SEN 1984
02 000050 SBRASIL MASC SBRAS 00:28:31 01:50:03
900118 DANIEL NOVAK JUN 1986

900120 FELIPE FERREIRA LIMA JUN 1985
900119 EDVALDO V. SILVA SEN 1978
900117 CHRISTIANO SANTOS SEN 1980
03 000044 RCANOE NC MASC RCNC 00:29:54 01:50:52
900076 EDUARDO P. JAQUETI  SEN 1984
900075 PEDRO SIMON LORENZO SEN 1983
900073 JAVIER B. GARCIA SEN 1976
900074 DANIEL E. ROMERO SEN 1978

04 000004 CFV MASC CFV 00:28:45 01:50:72
006145 ADRIANO NIZ JUN 1986
004912 HENRIQUE NEIVA SEN 1984
006143 FABIO PEREIRA JUN 1986
001318 VASCO LOPES SEN 1984
05 000040 FIN LOMBARDIA M FIN 00:30:35 01:51:69
900063 MANVULLER FILIPPO SEN 1983
900061 TOSO RAFFAELLE SEN 1983
900062 SALOMONI MATTEO JUN 1985
900058 MARTINELLI STEFANO  SEN 1977
06 000011 CNA MASC CNA 00:29:85 01:52:40
003418 RUI CORTES SEN 1981
002577 GIL SANTOS SEN 1981
002616 IVAN ABREU SEN 1984
002615 BRUNO SILVA SEN 1983
Q7 000017 CNS MASC CNS 00:31:01 01:53:78
008225 PEDRO VARELA JUN 1986
003506 DANIEL LEITZO SEN 1982
012894 TIAGO VENANCIO G-1 1987
003524 MARIO ESPADA SEN 1979
08 000021 FCP MASC FCP/F 00:29:32 01:55:20
003892 BRUNO GRA€A 00078 1982
001566 PEDRO FREITAS G-1 1987
001568 DANIEL SANTOS G-1 1987
000976 ANDRE BASTOS SEN 1983
09 000038 CTASTURIAS MASC CTA 00:29:78 01:55:38
900047 DAVID MOREIRA SEN 1984
900045 SERGIO GARCIA SEN 1979
900049 JOSE M. BERMUDEZ SEN 1984
900046 ALVARO GARCIA SEN 1984
10 000029 SCB MASC SCB 00:31:43 01:56:42
008835 ANDRE COSTA G-1 1987
001753 JOAO FERNANDES G-1 1987

001726 IVO CARNEIRO SEN 1984




004029
11 000002
004331
004030
004009
004021
12 000008
003603
001159
001033
003604
13 000013
001465
004100
003946
001338

000034 VNC

000046 RFEN

Menu

Prova nr :

CL

01 000047
900102
900106
900107
900113

02 000051
900126
900128
900124
900123

03 000006
005345
008792
006828
007722

CARLOS CARDOSO
ADF MASC
RICARDO REGO
RUI RIBEIRO
LUIS MENDES
CARLOS RIBEIRO
CGA MASC
HUGO MACHADO
GONeALO PEREIRA
DIOGO CARVALHO
CARLOS CAPELA
CNMAIA MASC
PEDRO PACHECO
TIAGO CASTRO
JOSE COELHO
DANIEL BRANCO
MASC

MASC

SEN

SEN
SEN
JUN
SEN

JUN
SEN
G-2
JUN

G-1
JUN
G-1
JUN

VIANA

RFEN

1980

ADF 00:31:03 01:56:88
1984
1982
1986
1983
CGA
1985
1979
1988
1985
CNMAT
1987
1985
1987
1985

0000
0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000

64 4X50M - LIVRES/LIBRES/FREESTYLE FEM/WOMEN

CLUBE

ATLETA

RFEN FEM
FELIZ NOEMI
MARTINEZ MARINA
MORENO DIANA
SEVA ALBA
SBRASIL FEM

FLAVIA NETO DE JESUS
LAURA A.S. CRESPO

DENISE OLIVEIRA
AMARA DA SILVA
CFB FEM

PATRICIA CONCEI€AO

DANIELA INACIO
SARA AMARAL
HARRIET SMITH

CAT

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

SEN
SEN
00078
SEN

SEN
G-1
JUN
G-1

50 M FINAL
ANO

RFEN
1988
1987
1988
1987
SBRAS
1982
1981
1980
1984
CFB/C
1985
1989
1988
1989

00:28:16 01:51:46

00:27:76 01:51:65

00:27:26 01:54:37

00:00:00 00:00:00 FF

00:00:00 00:00:00 FF

00:31:49 01:58:12 -FTL

00:31:43 02:01:43 -FTL

Eliminatoria
OBS LEN/PTS




04

05

06

Q7

08

09

10

11

12

000022
001538
008162
001545
001550
000041
900066
900069
900070
900064
000053
900134
900139
900136
900135
000026
002746
003425
002749
000911
000032
002676
003016
003004
002875
000014
004095
001546
006844
001312
000018
001289
003972
001291
001292
000030
001777
007181
001790
005984
000035
005141
009242
008563
005321

FCP FEM
SARA OLIVEIRA
DANIELA AZEVEDO
PAULA SILVA

MARGARIDA BARBOSA

FIN LOMBARDIA F

MOROTTI ALESSANDRA

FORNILLO MARTINA
LEGNANI CLAUDIA

BONZANINI BARBARA

FCATALANA  FEM
ALBA DE LA ROCHA
LAURA FLORENCIA
ISABEL GARCIA
NELIDA BARRAGAN
SAD FEM
INES AGUAS

RITA CATARINO
ANA MAGALHAES
JOANA REIS

SCP FEM
ANA LEAL
ANDREIA MARTINS

ANA MARTA RESENDES

MARTA FERREIRA
CNMATA FEM
CATIA RAMALHO
CAROLINA SILVA
CATIA FERNANDES
BARBARA FERREIRA
FOCA FEM
MARIANA SILVA
JOANA CARDOSO
JOANA SAMPAIO
SARA C. OLIVEIRA
SCB FEM
CATIA SILVA

ANA LOUREIRO
SARA CARNEIRO
JULIA NEVES

VNC FEM
CATIA RIBEIRO
VANIA NEVES
JOANA SIMOES
MARTA SOARES

SEN
JUN
SEN
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

SEN
SEN
JUN
SEN

SEN
G-1
SEN
SEN

SEN
SEN
JUN
JUN

SEN
G-2
G-1
JUN

FCP/F
1985
1988
1986
1986
FIN
1985
1985
1985
1985
FCN
1988
1987
1988
1988
SAD
1984
1983
1982
1981
SCP/A
1984
1983
1980
1986
CNMAI
1986
1986
1988
1985
FOCA
1986
1989
1986
1986
SCB
1985
1985
1988
1988
VIANA
1984
1990
1989
1987

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

28:

29:

28

29:

29

29:

29:

30:

29:

67

22

194

34

:93

57

21

28

79

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

02

56:

56:

56:

57:

58:

58:

58:

59:

:00:

03

20

27

92

32

93

98

69

46




Menu

65 100M - LIVRES/LIBRES/FREESTYLE MASC/MEN

ANO

1982
1978
1977
1984
1983
1987
1976
1980

CLUBE 50
CDN 00:
SBRASIL 00:
FIN 00:
SCB 00:
UKR 00:
CNS 00:
RCNC 00:
SBRASIL 00

M

24
25:
25:
26:
25:
25:
25:
:00:

66 100M - LIVRES/LIBRES/FREESTYLE MASC/MEN

67 200M - LIVRES/LIBRES/FREESTYLE FEM/WOMEN

68 200M - LIVRES/LIBRES/FREESTYLE FEM/WOMEN

Prova nr :
CL ATLETA CAT
01 002005 HUGO GONZALEZ SEN
02 900119 EDVALDO V. SILVA SEN
03 900058 MARTINELLI STEFANO  SEN
04 001726 IVO CARNEIRO SEN
@5 900144 KOKOSHA MAKSYM SEN
06 012894 TIAGO VENANCIO G-1
07 900073 JAVIER B. GARCIA SEN
900117 CHRISTIANO SANTOS SEN
Prova nr :
CL ATLETA CAT
01 900078 ANGEL PASTRO VALERO JUN
02 004331 RICARDO REGO SEN
03 900060 MARZORATI DANIELE SEN
04 002577 GIL SANTOS SEN
05 900088 GAYO IGNACIO JUN
06 900093 MORALES BARTOLOME JUN
07 000976 ANDRE BASTOS SEN
900096 POUSA SAUL JUN
Menu
Prova nr :
CL ATLETA CAT
01 900148 LAPUNOVA OLENA SEN
02 900147 KLOCHKOVA ANNA SEN
03 900124 DENISE OLIVEIRA SEN
04 900101 DOMINGUEZ MARGARITA JUN
05 900130 POLIANA OKIMOTO SEN
06 001289 MARIANA SILVA SEN
07 900109 PLANAS TERESA JUN
08 900103 GARRIGA MARIONA JUN
Prova nr :
CL ATLETA CAT
01 004050 TERESA FERREIRA SEN
02 900113 SEVA ALBA JUN
03 001421 MARCIA FREITAS JUN
04 900114 TARRACO JUDITH JUN
05 900066 MOROTTI ALESSANDRA  SEN
06 900134 ALBA DE LA ROCHA JUN
07 900082 PATRICIA R. SOLIS SEN
08 900107 MORENO DIANA JUN

ANO
1986
1984
1980
1981
1985
1985
1983
1985

ANO

1980
1985
1980
1987
1983
1986
1987
1987

ANO

1984
1987
1988
1988
1985
1988
1986
1988

CLUBE 50
RCNC 00:
ADF 00:
FIN 00:
CNA 00:
RFEN 00:
RFEN 00:
FCP/FORD 00:
RFEN 00

CLUBE 50
UKR 00:
UKR 00:
SBRASIL 00:
RFEN 00:
SBRASIL 00:
FOCA 00:
RFEN 00:
RFEN 00:

CLUBE 50
FCP/FORD 00:
RFEN 00:
VT.SC 00:
RFEN 00:
FIN 00:
FCN 00:
RCNC 00:
RFEN 00:

M

26:
26:
25:
26:
26:
26:
27
:00:

M

28:
30:
31:
30:
31:
30:
30:
30:

M

31:
30:
31:
31:
30:
30:
31:
30:

94
00
48
39
87
70
94
00

10
14
78
70
65
34
40
00

70
84
74
98
33
49
97
53

53
66
20
15
60
62
87
78

FINAL

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

51:
51:
52:
141
142
53:
53:
00:

53
53

FINAL

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

54:
54:
54:
54:
55:
140
149
00:

55
56

100 M

00:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

59
03

03

100 M

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

04:
04:
04
04:
03:
04
05:
04:

64
86
28

75
89
00

52
55
65
93
05

00

147
141
04:
140
03:
03:
04:
03:

17

95
14
23
26

41
Q7
55
26
66
57
9%
52

Final A

0BS

DQ

Final B

0BS

DQ

Final A

FIN
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

Final B

FIN
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

AL

04:
08:
197
09:
09:
09:
09:
10:

08

AL

10:
:90
:05
12:
13:
13:
146
14:

11
12

14

16
38

17
20
33
89
70

22

26
61
80

76

0BS

0BS

LEN/PTS
814 20
803 16
784 14
735 13
735 12
722 11
10
LEN/PTS
691 8
690 7
687 6
676 5
672 4
659 3
622 2

LEN/PTS

832
753
742
739
738
736
727
713

20
16
14
13
12
11
10
9

LEN/PTS

721
694
692
688
668
665
655
651

08
07
06
05
04
03
02
01




Menu

Prova nr : 69 50M - BRU€0S/BRAZA/BRASSES/BREASTSTROKE MASC/MEN  Final A

CL ATLETA CAT ANO CLUBE FINAL 0BS LEN/PTS

01 900120 FELIPE FERREIRA LIMA JUN 1985 SBRASIL 00:29:35 832 20

02 900075 PEDRO SIMON LORENZO SEN 1983 RCNC 00:30:15 768 16

03 004912 HENRIQUE NEIVA SEN 1984 CFV 00:30:56 737 14

04 900061 TOSO RAFFAELLE SEN 1983 FIN 00:30:57 737 13

05 003506 DANIEL LEITZO SEN 1982 CNS 00:30:88 715 11,5

05 004030 RUI RIBEIRO SEN 1982 ADF 00:30:88 715 11,5

@7 002523 DAVID FERRO SEN 1984 IND-NL @0:31:55 670 10

08 001318 VASCO LOPES SEN 1984 CFV 00:32:33 623 9

Prova nr : 70 50M - BRU€0S/BRAZA/BRASSES/BREASTSTROKE MASC/MEN  Final B

CL ATLETA CAT  ANO CLUBE FINAL OBS LEN/PTS

01 008225 PEDRO VARELA JUN 1986 CNS 00:32:41 618 8

02 006636 BRUNO MONTEIRO G-2 1988 LSC 00:32:53 611 7

03 900045 SERGIO GARCIA SEN 1979 (TA 00:32:56 6

04 006160 MARC MOREIRA JUN 1985 CFV 00:33:10 580 5

05 006159 EXCELSO LAGES JUN 1985 CFV 00:33:23 574 4

06 008578 LUIS E€A SEN 1984 CAV 00:33:33 568 3

07 001159 GONeALO PEREIRA SEN 1979 CGA 00:33:53 558 2

08 001566 PEDRO FREITAS G-1 1987 FCP/FORD 00:33:69 550 1

Menu

Prova nr : 71 100M - BRU<0S/BRAZA/BRASSES/BREASTSTROKE FEM/WOMEN Final A

CL ATLETA CAT  ANO CLUBE 50 M FINAL OBS LEN/PTS

01 900069 FORNILLO MARTINA SEN 1985 FIN 00:35:21 01:15:31 705 20
02 900065 VENICE CARLA JUN 1988 FIN 00:35:88 ©01:15:53 699 16
03 900070 LEGNANI CLAUDIA SEN 1985 FIN 00:35:21 01:15:55 698 14
04 006691 NADIA CORREIA SEN 1985 SFUAP 00:35:61 01:15:63 69 13
@5 001312 BARBARA FERREIRA SEN 1985 CNMAIA 00:35:79 01:15:85 690 12
06 900127 JULIANA M. MARIN SEN 1983 SBRASIL 00:35:19 01:15:97 687 11
07 900072 MASCETTI CHIARA 00078 1980 FIN 00:35:10 01:16:44 674 10
08 010529 ANA RITA SANTOS JUN 1988 CFB/CIMA 00:37:28 01:18:62 619 9
Prova nr : 72 100M - BRU<0S/BRAZA/BRASSES/BREASTSTROKE FEM/WOMEN Final B

CL ATLETA CAT  ANO CLUBE 50 M FINAL 0BS LEN/PTS




01 002748 MARTA CAETANO SEN 1982 SAD 00:36:69 01:
02 006634 ANDREIA DIAS JUN 1987 CFV 00:36:32 01:
03 003899 JOANA ATAIDE JUN 1987 CNMAIA 00:36:61 01:
04 900057 SARA CEBALLOS JUN 1987 CNS 00:36:45 01:
@5 003425 RITA CATARINO SEN 1983 SAD 00:37:11 01:
06 003427 ANA CABRAL SEN 1984 SAD 00:37:83 01:
07 009254 MARTA RIBEIRO JUN 1988 SCB 00:39:83 01:
007181 ANA LOUREIRO SEN 1985 SCB 00:00:00 00:
Menu
Prova nr : 73 100M - COSTAS/ESPALDA/DOS/BACKSTROKE MASC/MEN
CL ATLETA CAT ANO CLUBE 50 M FIN
01 002752 NUNO LAURENTINO SEN 1975 SAD 00:28:55 00:
02 900116 CAIO S.L. MORETZSOHN SEN 1983 SBRASIL 00:28:73 00:
03 002515 BRUNO FREITAS SEN 1982 SFUAP 00:29:03 00:
04 900076 EDUARDO P. JAQUETI  SEN 1984 RCNC 00:29:88 01:
@5 900131 DAVID SERRA JUN 1985 FCN 00:30:58 01:
06 900054 GARCIA RAPADO DIEGO JUN 1985 (NSO 00:30:76 01:
@7 003418 RUI CORTES SEN 1981 CNA 00:30:65 01:
08 008835 ANDRE COSTA G-1 1987 SCB 00:30:44 01:
Prova nr : 74 100M - COSTAS/ESPALDA/DOS/BACKSTROKE MASC/MEN
CL ATLETA CAT ANO CLUBE 50 M FIN
01 003892 BRUNO GRA€A SEN 1982 FCP/FORD 00:30:45 @1:
02 004100 TIAGO CASTRO JUN 1985 CNMAIA 00:30:81 01:
@3 900055 FERNANDEZ C. DIEGO JUN 1985 CNSO 00:31:00 01:
04 900046 ALVARO GARCIA SEN 1984 (TA 00:32:24 01:
@5 900047 DAVID MOREIRA SEN 1984 (TA 00:31:41 01:
06 007031 ANDRE FILGUEIRAS G-2 1988 VIANA N. 00:31:37 01:
07 001740 FRANCISCO PAISANA JUN 1985 SCB 00:31:21 01:
08 006943 DIEGO LOMBA JUN 1986 VIANA N. 00:32:32 01:
Menu
Prova nr : 75 50M - COSTAS/ESPALDA/DOS/BACKSTROKE FEM/WOMEN
CL ATLETA CAT ANO CLUBE FINAL 0BS
01 900125 FABIOLA P. MOLINA SEN 1975 SBRASIL 00:30:50
02 900146 AMSHENNIKOVA IRYNA  SEN 1986 UKR 00:30:63

03 900128 LAURA A.S. CRESPO SEN 1981 SBRASIL 00:31:51

17:
17:
17:
18:
19:
21:
23:
00:

AL

58:
58:
58:
01:
02:
146
02:
03:

02

AL

02:
02:
03:
03:
04
04:
05:
05:

19
20
58
28
12
05
12

00 DQ

73
84
94
01
36

76
05

51
87
74
99
26
70
06
77

655
654
645
628
608
565
524

N W H U1 OO N

LEN/PTS

771
767
763
688
644
641
632
623

20
16
14
13
12
11
10

9

LEN/PTS

640
629
603
59
589
577

549

P N WA UTO N




04 900123 AMARA DA SILVA
05 002749 ANA MAGALHAES
06 003325 RITA FREITAS
07 001420 MARISA FREITAS
08 007852 JOANA OLIVEIRA

SEN
SEN
JUN
SEN
JUN

1984
1982
1987
1986
1988

SBRASIL

00:31:99

SAD 00:32:31

SFUAP
VT.SC

00:32:73
00:32:81

VIANA N. 00:33:92

0BS

100
00:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
00:

100
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

Prova nr : 76 50M - COSTAS/ESPALDA/DOS/BACKSTROKE FEM/WOMEN
CL ATLETA CAT  ANO CLUBE FINAL
01 900051 VERONICA ALVAREZ SEN 1984 (TA 00:32:29
02 001545 PAULA SILVA SEN 1986 FCP/FORD 00:33:09
03 009737 MARCIA PALHA JUN 1988 SCB 00:33:31
04 007241 LUCIANA MARQUES SEN 1986 CGA 00:33:88
05 008271 CATIA CORDEIRO G-1 1989 LSC 00:34:17
06 002676 ANA LEAL SEN 1984 SCP/ASTR 00:34:51
07 006474 MARIA ROSA JUN 1987 SAD 00:34:78
08 006442 ANA CERQUEIRA JUN 1988 LSC 00:34:99
Menu
Prova nr : 77 200M - MARIPOSA/PAPILLON/BUTERFLY MASC/MEN
CL ATLETA CAT ANO CLUBE 50 M
01 900140 ADVENA SERGIY SEN 1984 UKR 00:27:79
02 900145 FESENKO SEGIY SEN 1982 UKR 00:28:56
03 900074 DANIEL E. ROMERO SEN 1978 RCNC 00:28:95
04 900144 KOKOSHA MAKSYM SEN 1983 UKR 00:29:04
05 900063 MANVULLER FILIPPO SEN 1983 FIN 00:28:77
06 006170 LUIS NEVES JUN 1985 CFV 00:29:49
07 900092 MONTESDEOCA ARMICHA JUN 1986 RFEN 00:28:53
900062 SALOMONI MATTEO JUN 1985 FIN 00:00:00
Prova nr : 78 200M - MARIPOSA/PAPILLON/BUTERFLY MASC/MEN
CL ATLETA CAT ANO CLUBE 50 M
01 006143 FABIO PEREIRA JUN 1986 CFV 00:28:81
02 002708 TIAGO BARROSO SEN 1983 SAD 00:29:44
03 900098 SERRA VICTOR M. JUN 1985 RFEN 00:29:57
04 008176 JOSE FONSECA G-1 1987 LSC 00:30:37
05 001822 PEDRO PASSOS G-1 1987 VIANA N. 00:30:39
06 001338 DANIEL BRANCO JUN 1985 CNMAIA 00:29:85
07 003891 ANTONIO BARBOSA SEN 1982 FCP/FORD 00:29:83

01:

M

58:
00:
00:
00:
00:
02:
01:
00:

M

01:
02:
02:
04:
04:
03:
03:

10
04
54
81
32
13
20
00

16
03
71
62
13
70
84

749
727
699
694
628

Final B
LEN/PTS

728
677
663
630
614
596
583
572

Final A
FINAL

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
00:

00:
03:
04:
05:
08:
08
10:
00

Final B
FINAL

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

08
11:
12:
13:
14:
15:
17

33
58
82
34
39

198

72

100

196

34
23
23
83
30

102

13
12
11
10

P N W H U1 O N

0BS

DQ

0BS

LEN/PTS

878
810
787
laes
723
713
685

20
16
14
13
12
11
10

LEN/PTS

713
675

647
624
618
595

08
07
06
05
04
03
02




Menu

Prova nr :

CL
01
02
03
04
05
06
Q7
08

Prova nr :

CL
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

79 100M - MARIPOSA/PAPILLON/BUTTERFLY FEM/WOMEN

ATLETA

001538
002566
900125
900105
001790
900126
003004
900071

SARA OLIVEIRA
FILIPA SILVA

FABIOLA P. MOLINA

LOPEZ NOELIA
SARA CARNEIRO

FLAVIA NETO DE JESUS
ANA MARTA RESENDES

BERNI MICHELA

CAT
SEN
SEN
SEN
JUN
JUN
SEN
SEN
SEN

ANO CLUBE 50
1985 FCP/FORD 00:
1985 CNA 00:
1975 SBRASIL 00:
1988 RFEN 00:
1988 SCB 00:
1982 SBRASIL 00:
1980 SCP/ASTR 00:
1986 FIN 00:

M

29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:

89
38
14
89
86
69
17
51

FINAL

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

80 100M - MARIPOSA/PAPILLON/BUTTERFLY FEM/WOMEN

ATLETA

006532
900112
009220
900064
000911
001827
003016
001546

Menu

Prova nr :

CL

RENATA AMARAL
RUIZ JENNIFER
JOANA VIANA

BONZANINI BARBARA

JOANA REIS

ANDRETA PARENTE
ANDREIA MARTINS
CAROLINA SILVA

CAT
JUN
JUN
JUN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

ANO CLUBE 50
1987 SFUAP 00:
1988 RFEN 00:
1988 SLB 00:
1985 FIN 00:
1981 SAD 00:
1986 VIANA N. 00:
1983 SCP/ASTR 00:
1986 CNMAIA 00:

M

31:
30:
30:
31:
32:
32:
32:
33:

81 400M - LIVRES/LIBRES/FREESTYLE MASC/MEN

ATLETA

LEN/PTS

01
20
02
16
03
14
04
13
05
12
06
11
Q7
10

900145

001368

900121

000310

006145

001726

900090

FESENKO SEGIY

JOAO ARAUJO

MATHEUS RIBEIRO

MIGUEL PIRES

ADRIANO NIZ

IVO CARNEIRO

MANCHA VICTOR

CAT

SEN

JUN

SEN

SEN

JUN

SEN

JUN

ANO CLUBE 50 M

1982 UKR 00:27:
1985 GDNVNF  00:28:
1984 SBRASIL 00:28:
1984 LDC/HABI 00:28:
1986 CFV 00:28:
1984 SCB 00:26:
1985 RFEN 00:28:

45
87
91
63
70
44
81
02

01

14

45

Q7

14

43

19

02:
02:
04:
05:
05:
05:
05:
06:

FINAL

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

06
06

100 M

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

56:

50
90
22
35
37
65
94
63

142
147
06:
Q7:
08:
09:
09:
10:

71
02
60
17
60
79

65

168

162

103

109

174

102

0BS

0BS

200

01:

02:

02:

01:

01:

01:

02:

Final A

Final B

Final A

M

57:

00:

00:

59:

59:

53:

02:

83

24

23

33

71

10

64

LEN/PTS

796
781
734
697
696
687
678
657

20
16
14
13
12
11
10

9

LEN/PTS

663
662
655
646
602
587
577
548

FINAL

03:

04

04

04

04

04

04

59:

:00:

102

:05:

:09:

11:

12:

52

55

21

82

05

27

78

PN W H UTO N 0

0BS

816

805

789

755

726

707

694




08 004025 EGAS BASTOS
9

Prova nr :

CL ATLETA
LEN/PTS

01 900086 DIAZ JUAN PABLO
8

02 001805 JOSE PARENTE

7

03 002646 EDGAR SILVA

6

04 003933 SERGIO BARBOSA
5

@5 001033 DIOGO CARVALHO
4

06 002614 DANIEL VIEGAS

3

@7 001424 DANIEL LOPES

2

08 004029 CARLOS CARDOSO
1

Menu
Prova nr :
CL ATLETA

01 900146 AMSHENNIKOVA IRYNA
02 900129 LILIAN CERRONI

03 001404 SOFIA AFONSO

04 900102 FELIZ NOEMI

05 900110 QUINTILLA LAIA

06 900068 NEUTRO VALENTINA
07 001291 JOANA SAMPAIO

08 900081 GUIOMAR Q. LEDESMA

Prova nr :

CL ATLETA
01 001312 BARBARA FERREIRA
02 900136 ISABEL GARCIA

03 010529 ANA RITA SANTOS
04 003899 JOANA ATAIDE

05 001550 MARGARIDA BARBOSA
06 900135 NELIDA BARRAGAN
07 001379 MATILDE SILVA

08 005983 ANA MENDES

SEN

CAT

JUN

G-1

JUN

JUN

G-2

SEN

G-1

SEN

CAT
SEN
SEN
SEN
JUN
JUN
SEN
SEN
SEN

CAT
SEN
JUN
JUN
JUN
SEN
JUN
JUN
G-1

1983

ANO

1985

1987

1986

1986

1988

1983

1987

1980

ANO

1986
1984
1984
1988
1988
1985
1986
1986

ANO

1985
1988
1988
1987
1986
1988
1987
1989

SAD 00:

CLUBE 50
RFEN 00:
VIANA N. 00:
SLB 00:
CNMAIA 00:
CGA 00:
CNA 00:
VT.SC 00:
SCB 00:

83 200M - ESTILOS/COMBINADO/4 NAGES/IND

CLUBE 50
UKR 00:
SBRASIL 00:
IND-NL  00:
RFEN 00:
RFEN 00:
FIN 00:
FOCA 00:
RCNC 00:

84 200M - ESTILOS/COMBINADO/4 NAGES/IND

CLUBE 50
CNMAIA 00:
FCN 00:
CFB/CIMA 00:
CNMAIA 00:
FCP/FORD 00:
FCN 00:
GDNVNF  00:
SCB 00:

28:

82 400M - LIVRES/LIBRES/FREESTYLE MASC/MEN

M

29:

28:

28:

29:

29:

29:

30:

30:

M

30:
31:
31:
32:
31:
32:
32:
33:

M

32:
33:
34
33:
33:
34
35:
34:

44

06

81

74

84

51

78

25

44

28
41
29
01
11
11
86
81

75
83
40
64
00
47
12
34

00:58:

100 M

01:

00:

00:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

00:

59:

59:

01

01

01:

02:

04

FINAL

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

20:
24
25:
26:
26:
26:
30:
32:

FINAL

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

30:
31:
31:
33:
34:
149
38:
40:

35

18 02:01:55

28

82

84

147

149

96

26

14

50
90
55
25
31
61
52
53

59
83
86
65
23

Final B

200 M

02:

Q2.

02:

02:

Q2.

02:

02:

Q2.

0BS

0BS

04

03:

03:

05:

06:

06:

08:

29:

.MEDLEY FEM/WO Final A

.MEDLEY FEM/WO Final B

99 -FTL
22 -FTL

16

59

58

78

86

83

50

87

04

13:

FINAL

04

04

04:

04

04

04:

04

04

10:

10:

11:

13:

16:

16:

21:

22:

57

34

74

64

25

79

83

31

37

0BS

LEN/PTS

823
750
740
729
729
724
669
643

20
16
14
13
12
11
10

9

LEN/PTS

668
652
652
629
622
607
568
555

w H U1 O N

688

711

703

662

662

628




Menu

Prova nr : 85 200M - BRU€0S/BRAZA/BRASSES/BREASTSTROKE MAS/MEN  Final A

CL ATLETA CAT ANO CLUBE 50 M 100 M FINAL OBS

01 900143 SERGEYEV SEGIY SEN 1970 UKR 00:32:42 01:08:62 02:20:33

02 900141 NAZARENKO DMYTRO SEN 1980 UKR 00:31:36 01:07:40 02:20:71

03 004912 HENRIQUE NEIVA SEN 1984 CFV 00:33:11 01:10:44 02:22:91

04 004331 RICARDO REGO SEN 1984 ADF 00:34:35 01:13:84 02:34:81

05 006636 BRUNO MONTEIRO G-2 1988 LSC 00:35:64 01:15:07 02:35:41

06 900061 TOSO RAFFAELLE SEN 1983 FIN 00:35:58 ©01:17:38 02:41:77 -FTL
900045 SERGIO GARCIA SEN 1979 (CTA 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 DQ
900075 PEDRO SIMON LORENZO SEN 1983 RCNC 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 DQ

Prova nr : 86 200M - BRU<0S/BRAZA/BRASSES/BREASTSTROKE MAS/MEN  Final B

CL ATLETA CAT  ANO CLUBE 50 M 100 M FINAL OBS

01 001337 SERGIO COSTA JUN 1985 LSC 00:34:74 01:14:29 02:35:57

02 006160 MARC MOREIRA JUN 1985 CFV 00:34:35 01:12:94 02:35:67

03 002518 HELDER PAIS SEN 1983 SFUAP 00:35:82 01:16:07 02:36:07

04 001753 JOAO FERNANDES G-1 1987 SCB 00:35:00 01:14:78 02:40:89

05 007849 1070 BACELAR G-2 1988 VIANA N. 00:36:64 01:18:12 02:41:17 -FTL

06 007043 ANDRE FONSECA JUN 1986 FOCA 00:37:21 01:18:41 02:43:70 -FTL

Menu

Prova nr : 87 50M - LIVRES/LIBRES/FREESTYLE FEM/WOMEN Final A

CL ATLETA CAT ANO CLUBE FINAL 0BS LEN/PTS

01 900126 FLAVIA NETO DE JESUS SEN 1982 SBRASIL 00:27:03 746 20

02 900148 LAPUNOVA OLENA SEN 1980 UKR 00:27:06 743 16

03 005345 PATRICIA CONCEI€AO SEN 1985 CFB/CIMA 00:27:32 722 14

04 900123 AMARA DA SILVA SEN 1984 SBRASIL 00:27:42 714 13

05 900066 MOROTTI ALESSANDRA  SEN 1985 FIN 00:27:50 708 12

06 007722 HARRIET SMITH G-1 1989 CFB/CIMA 00:28:42 641 11

@7 002746 INES AGUAS SEN 1984 SAD 00:29:14 505 10

08 006532 RENATA AMARAL JUN 1987 SFUAP 00:29:30 585 9

Prova nr : 88 50M - LIVRES/LIBRES/FREESTYLE FEM/WOMEN Final B

CL ATLETA CAT  ANO CLUBE FINAL OBS LEN/PTS

01 004095 CATIA RAMALHO SEN 1986 CNMAIA 00:28:88 611 8

02 006849 MARIA VILAS BOAS JUN 1988 FCP/FORD 00:28:90 610 7

LEN/PTS

798
792
756
594
587
521

20
16
14
13
12
00

LEN/PTS

586
585

529
527

08
07
06
@5
00
00




:32:85 01:06:23 02:16:12
:34:88 01:11:29 02:24:16
:34:47 01:10:56 02:26:06

03 900052 MARIA PEREZ JUN 1987 CTA 00:28:97

03 900080 EUNATE A. GARRO SEN 1985 RCNC 00:28:97

05 900053 BELEN MIRANDA JUN 1988 CTA 00:29:17

06 900083 ELVIRA GILL PUERTA  JUN 1988 RCNC 00:29:34

07 007524 CATARINA MENANO G-1 1989 CGA 00:29:65

08 900139 LAURA FLORENCIA JUN 1987 FCN 00:29:90
Menu

Prova nr : 89 50M - MARIPOSA/PAPILLON/BUTTERFLY MASC/MEN

CL ATLETA CAT ANO CLUBE FINAL 0BS
01 900122 RAPHAEL THUIN SEN 1975 SBRASIL 00:24:66

02 009719 PEDRO SILVA SEN 1977 SAD 00:25:46

03 900140 ADVENA SERGIY SEN 1984 UKR 00:25:061

04 900062 SALOMONI MATTEO JUN 1985 FIN 00:25:82

05 002523 DAVID FERRO SEN 1984 IND-NL 00:26:15

06 002616 IVAN ABREU SEN 1984 CNA 00:26:23

07 012894 TIAGO VENANCIO G-1 1987 CNS 00:26:28

08 002515 BRUNO FREITAS SEN 1982 SFUAP 00:26:30
Prova nr : 90 50M - MARIPOSA/PAPILLON/BUTTERFLY MASC/MEN

CL ATLETA CAT ANO CLUBE FINAL 0BS
01 002615 BRUNO SILVA SEN 1983 CNA 00:26:52

02 900058 MARTINELLI STEFANO SEN 1977 FIN 00:26:061

03 900073 JAVIER B. GARCIA SEN 1976 RCNC 00:26:62

04 900133 JOSUA SAMOS JUN 1986 FCN 00:26:79

@5 006143 FABIO PEREIRA JUN 1986 CFV 00:26:93

06 003418 RUI CORTES SEN 1981 CNA 00:27:54

07 001568 DANIEL SANTOS G-1 1987 FCP/FORD 00:27:81

08 001159 GONeALO PEREIRA SEN 1979 CGA 00:28:29
Menu

Prova nr : 91 200M - COSTAS/ESPALDA/DOS/BACKSTROKE FEM/WOMEN
CL ATLETA CAT ANO CLUBE 50 M 100 M
01 900146 AMSHENNIKOVA IRYNA  SEN 1986 UKR 00

02 002875 MARTA FERREIRA SEN 1986 SCP/ASTR 00

03 900100 CONCA AINA JUN 1987 RFEN 00

04 007220 JOANA OLIVEIRA JUN 1988 GESLOUR 00

:34:07 01:11:54 02:26:12

606 5,5
606 5,5
593 4
583 3
565 2
551 1
Final A
LEN/PTS
930 20
845 16
830 14
13
780 12
773 11
768 10
767 9
Final B
LEN/PTS
748 8
7
739 6
725 5
714 4
668 3
648 2
616 1
Final A
FINAL 0BS

LEN/PTS

805
678
651
651

20
16
14
13




05 900128 LAURA A.S. CRESPO SEN 1981 SBRASIL 00:34:67 01:12:01 02:27:02 639 12

06 900111 ROLDAN LAURA JUN 1987 RFEN 00:34:49 01:11:68 02:27:59 631 11
07 900137 ANNA MELLADO JUN 1987 FCN 00:35:55 01:13:20 02:30:39 597 10
08 001420 MARISA FREITAS SEN 1986 VT.SC 00:35:29 01:12:77 02:30:43 59 @9
Prova nr : 92 200M - COSTAS/ESPALDA/DOS/BACKSTROKE FEM/WOMEN Final B
CL ATLETA CAT ANO CLUBE 50 M 100 M FINAL OBS LEN/PTS
01 900051 VERONICA ALVAREZ SEN 1984 (TA 00:36:73 01:15:10 02:30:44 596 08
02 006828 SARA AMARAL JUN 1988 CFB/CIMA 00:35:43 01:13:43 02:32:31 575 @7
03 002676 ANA LEAL SEN 1984 SCP/ASTR 00:36:26 ©01:14:59 02:32:76 569 06
04 001827 ANDREIA PARENTE SEN 1986 VIANA N. 00:37:33 01:16:62 02:34:46 551 @5
05 007241 LUCIANA MARQUES SEN 1986 CGA 00:35:96 01:14:07 02:34:79 547 04
06 006442 ANA CERQUEIRA JUN 1988 LSC 00:36:15 01:15:75 02:35:95 535 03
@7 009737 MARCIA PALHA JUN 1988 SCB 00:36:45 01:15:86 02:35:98 535 02
08 006940 ANA PARENTE JUN 1988 VIANA N. 00:37:08 01:16:33 02:36:10 534 01
Menu
Prova nr : 93 4X100M - ESTILOS/COMBINADO/4 NAGES/MEDLEY RELAY MA Final A
CL CLUBE 50 M FINAL OBS LEN/PTS
ATLETA CAT  ANO

01 000050 SBRASIL MASC SBRASTIL 00:27:90 01:44:41 40

900118 DANIEL NOVAK JUN 1986

900120 FELIPE FERREIRA LIMA JUN 1985

900122 RAPHAEL THUIN SEN 1975

900117 CHRISTIANO SANTOS SEN 1980
02 000040 FIN LOMBARDIA M FIN 00:30:01 01:49:45 32

900063 MANVULLER FILIPPO SEN 1983

900061 TOSO RAFFAELLE SEN 1983

900062 SALOMONI MATTEO JUN 1985

900058 MARTINELLI STEFANO SEN 1977
03 000004 CFV MASC CFV 00:28:52 01:49:65 28

006145 ADRIANO NIZ JUN 1986

004912 HENRIQUE NEIVA SEN 1984

006143 FABIO PEREIRA JUN 1986

001318 VASCO LOPES SEN 1984
04 000044 RCANOE NC MASC RCNC 00:29:28 01:50:09 26

900076 EDUARDO P. JAQUETI  SEN 1984
900075 PEDRO SIMON LORENZO SEN 1983
900073 JAVIER B. GARCIA SEN 1976
900074 DANIEL E. ROMERO SEN 1978

05 000011 CNA MASC CNA 00:30:40 01:52:42 24
003418 RUI CORTES SEN 1981
002577 GIL SANTOS SEN 1981
002615 BRUNO SILVA SEN 1983
002616 IVAN ABREU SEN 1984

06 000017 CNS MASC CNS 00:31:03 01:54:59 22




07

08

008225
003506
012894
003524
000021
003892
001566
001568
000976
000056
900142
900143
900140
900144

Menu

Prova nr :

CL

LEN/PTS

01

02

03

04

05

06

000051
900126
900128
900124
900123
000047
900106
900107
900113
900102
000041
900064
900071
900070
900066
0000006
005345
006828
008792
007722
000022
001538
001545
006849
001550
000053

PEDRO VARELA
DANIEL LEITZO

TIAGO VENANCIO
MARIO ESPADA

FCP MASC
BRUNO GRA€A

PEDRO FREITAS
DANIEL SANTOS

ANDRE BASTOS
UKRAINE MASC
SHYRSHOV VYACHESLAV
SERGEYEV SEGIY
ADVENA SERGIY
KOKOSHA MAKSYM

94 4X50M - LIVRES/LIBRES/FREESTYLE FEM/WOMEN

CLUBE

ATLETA
SBRASIL FEM

FLAVIA NETO DE JESUS

LAURA A.S. CRESPO
DENISE OLIVEIRA
AMARA DA SILVA
RFEN FEM
MARTINEZ MARINA
MORENO DIANA

SEVA ALBA

FELIZ NOEMI

FIN LOMBARDIA F
BONZANINI BARBARA
BERNI MICHELA
LEGNANI CLAUDIA
MOROTTI ALESSANDRA
CFB FEM
PATRICIA CONCEI€AO
SARA AMARAL
DANIELA INACIO
HARRIET SMITH

FCP FEM
SARA OLIVEIRA
PAULA SILVA

MARIA VILAS BOAS
MARGARIDA BARBOSA
FCATALANA  FEM

JUN
SEN
G-1
SEN

SEN
G-1
G-1
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

CAT

SEN
SEN
00078
SEN

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

SEN
JUN
G-1
G-1

SEN
SEN
JUN
SEN

1986
1982
1987
1979
FCP/FORD/C.A.M.
1982
1987
1987
1983
UKR
1979
1970
1984
1983

ANO
SBRASIL
1982
1981
1980
1984
RFEN
1987
1988
1987
1988
FIN
1985
1986
1985
1985
CFB/CIMAI
1985
1988
1989
1989
FCP/FORD/C.A.M.
1985
1986
1988
1986
FCN

00:28:99 01:55:88

00:32:23 01:59:45 -FTL

50

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

Final A
M FINAL

26:99 01:49:

27:91 01:50:

28:67 01:51:

27:25 01:54:

28:08 01:54:

29:15 01:56:

04

76

13

Q7

72

30

0BS

20

18

40

32

28

26

24

22




900134 ALBA DE LA ROCHA
900139 LAURA FLORENCIA
900136 ISABEL GARCIA
900135 NELIDA BARRAGAN

07 000026 SAD FEM
002746 INES AGUAS
002748 MARTA CAETANO
002749 ANA MAGALHAES
003425 RITA CATARINO

08 000032 SCP FEM
002676 ANA LEAL
003016 ANDREIA MARTINS
003004 ANA MARTA RESENDES
002875 MARTA FERREIRA

Menu

Prova nr :

CL ATLETA

01 900141 NAZARENKO DMYTRO

02 900116 CAIO S.L. MORETZSOHN

03 002873 DUARTE MOURAO

04 900131 DAVID SERRA

05 004025 EGAS BASTOS

06 004100 TIAGO CASTRO

@7 008176 JOSE FONSECA

08 003933 SERGIO BARBOSA

09 002614 DANIEL VIEGAS

10 900046 ALVARO GARCIA

11 004029 CARLOS CARDOSO

12 003891 ANTONIO BARBOSA

13 003978 TIAGO MENDES

14 900048 CHRISTIAN SANCHEZ
900097 ROMAN ESTEBAN

Menu
Prova nr :

JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

CAT
SEN
SEN
SEN
JUN
SEN
JUN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
JUN

1988
1987
1988
1988
SAD
1984
1982
1982
1983
SCP/ASTRALPOOL
1984
1983
1980
1986

ANO CLUBE
1980 UKR
1983 SBRASIL
1984 GESLOUR
1985 FCN
1983 SAD
1985 CNMAIA
1987 LSC
1986 CNMAIA
1983 CNA
1984 CTA
1980 SCB
1982 FCP/FORD
1986 CNMAIA
1984 CTA
1985 RFEN

95 400M - ESTILOS/COMBINADO/4 NAGES/IND.

50

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00

00:29:63 01:57:34

00:30:19 01:59:44

MEDLEY MASC/M Tempos
100 M

M

29:
29:
28:
30:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
:00:

96 800M - LIVRES/LIBRES/FREESTYLE FEM/WOMEN

62
%
37
23
40
38
41
92
88
05
87
44
66
39
00

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
00:

03:
03:
01:
04:
03:
04
04:
06:
06:
05:
09:
141
09:
09:
00:

Q7

61
89
05
51
56
82
94
86
20
76
37

87
86
00

FINAL

04:
04:
04
04:
04:
04
04:
04:
04
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
00:

28:
141
37:
46:
47

35

49

52
58
00
02

04:
06:
12:
:00

00

Tempos

23

79
61
31

141
51:
145
104
:03
149

10

22
65
12

0BS

-FTL
-FTL
-FTL
-FTL
-FTL
-FTL

-FTL
-FTL
-FTL
-FTL
-FTL
-FTL

20

18

LEN/PTS

832
769
749
682
677
663
651
642
607
595
580
570
557
528

20
16
14
13
12
11
10
@9
08




CL ATLETA

LEN/PTS
01 900130
782 20
02 900147
774 16
03 900067
744 14
04 004050
731 13
05 001311
726 12
06 002875
707 11
07 9000068
694 10
08 001292
693 9
@9 900079
678 8
10 006849
647 7
11 008792
646 6
12 004095
620 5
13 004361
619 4
001550
000000 FF
900082
000000 FF
900124

POLIANA OKIMOTO

KLOCHKOVA ANNA

SUTTORA MARINA

TERESA FERREIRA

MANUELA FONSECA

MARTA FERREIRA

NEUTRO VALENTINA

SARA C. OLIVEIRA

CAROLINA B. VIZUETE

MARIA VILAS BOAS

DANIELA INACIO

CATIA RAMALHO

SORATA LABRUJO

MARGARIDA BARBOSA

PATRICIA R. SOLIS

DENISE OLIVEIRA

CAT

SEN

SEN

JUN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

SEN

JUN

G-1

SEN

JUN

SEN

SEN

SEN

ANO

1983

1985

1987

1984

1985

1986

1985

1986

1978

1988

1989

1986

1987

1986

1986

1980

CLUBE SoM
SBRASIL 00:
UKR 00:
FIN 00:
FCP/FORD 00:
LSC 00:
SCP/ASTR 00:
FIN 00:
FOCA 00:
RCNC 00:
FCP/FORD 00:
CFB/CIMA 00:
CNMAIA 00:
CAV 00:
FCP/FORD 00

RCNC 00

SBRASIL 00

00:

32:

32:

32:

32:

32:

32:

33:

32:

33:

33:

33:

33:

:00:

:00:

:00:

00

06

62

85

36

26

88

01

56

17

36

58

05

00

00

00

100 M

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

00:

00:

00:

05:

05:

Q7:

Q7.

06

06

Q7.

o7

Q7:

08:

08:

29

08:

00:

00:

00:

10

91

10

15

149

140

61

148

69

52

92

141

67

00

00

00

200 M

Q2.

02:

02:

Q2.

02:

02:

Q2.

02:

02:

Q2.

02:

02:

02:

00:

00:

00:

13:

14

16

16

16:

15:

17:

18:

19:

20:

20

22:

21

00

00

00

66

108

149

108

22

26

87

20

16

54

:93

13

104

100

100

100

400 M

04

04:

04

04

04:

04

04

04:

04

04

04

04

04

00

00

00

29:

30:

35:

34:

35

35:

39:

39:

41

144

147

:49:

247

:00:

:00:

:00:

63

63

60

29

140

Q7

69

64

57

52

25

77

86

00

00

00

FINAL

08:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

09:

29

29

58:

00

07

10

12

16

20:

20:

24:

33:

33

142

142

56

140

64

192

105

199

57

61

77

74

197

108

32

0BS

-FTL

-FTL

-FTL

-FTL




